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PIT Playoff Lge 600 Draft
    Thu., Jan 13 2022  7:00:00 PM
    Rounds: 15 

Round 1
    1.  Banker Boys   -   Green Bay Packers  QB, GB
    2.  DrewsDogs   -   Davante Adams  WR, GB
    3.  Branden   -   Kansas City Chiefs  QB, KC
    4.  Duke   -   Tampa Bay Buccaneers  QB, TB
    5.  SHARPIES   -   Buffalo Bills  QB, BUF
    6.  Glenn   -   Tyreek Hill  WR, KC

Round 2
    1.  Glenn   -   Travis Kelce  TE, KC
    2.  SHARPIES   -   Stefon Diggs  WR, BUF
    3.  Duke   -   A.J. Brown  WR, TEN
    4.  Branden   -   Aaron Jones  RB, GB
    5.  DrewsDogs   -   Joe Mixon  RB, CIN
    6.  Banker Boys   -   Cooper Kupp  WR, LAR

Round 3
    1.  Banker Boys   -   Derrick Henry  RB, TEN
    2.  DrewsDogs   -   Rob Gronkowski  TE, TB
    3.  Branden   -   Mike Evans  WR, TB
    4.  Duke   -   Clyde Edwards-Helaire  RB, KC
    5.  SHARPIES   -   Leonard Fournette  RB, TB
    6.  Glenn   -   Cincinnati Bengals  QB, CIN

Round 4
    1.  Glenn   -   Ja'Marr Chase  WR, CIN
    2.  SHARPIES   -   Devin Singletary  RB, BUF
    3.  Duke   -   D'Onta Foreman  RB, TEN
    4.  Branden   -   Darrel Williams  RB, KC
    5.  DrewsDogs   -   Deebo Samuel  WR, SF
    6.  Banker Boys   -   AJ Dillon  RB, GB

Round 5
    1.  Banker Boys   -   Amari Cooper  WR, DAL
    2.  DrewsDogs   -   George Kittle  TE, SF
    3.  Branden   -   Allen Lazard  WR, GB
    4.  Duke   -   Tennessee Titans  QB, TEN
    5.  SHARPIES   -   Dawson Knox  TE, BUF
    6.  Glenn   -   Los Angeles Rams  QB, LAR

Round 6
    1.  Glenn   -   Sony Michel  RB, LAR
    2.  SHARPIES   -   Dallas Cowboys  QB, DAL
    3.  Duke   -   Ezekiel Elliott  RB, DAL
    4.  Branden   -   Mecole Hardman  WR, KC
    5.  DrewsDogs   -   Tee Higgins  WR, CIN
    6.  Banker Boys   -   Arizona Cardinals  QB, ARI

Round 7
    1.  Banker Boys   -   Julio Jones  WR, TEN
    2.  DrewsDogs   -   San Francisco 49ers  QB, SF
    3.  Branden   -   Kansas City Chiefs  K, KC
    4.  Duke   -   CeeDee Lamb  WR, DAL
    5.  SHARPIES   -   Tampa Bay Buccaneers  Def/ST, TB
    6.  Glenn   -   Elijah Mitchell  RB, SF

Round 8
    1.  Glenn   -   Brandon Aiyuk  WR, SF
    2.  SHARPIES   -   Buffalo Bills  K, BUF
    3.  Duke   -   Tennessee Titans  K, TEN
    4.  Branden   -   Green Bay Packers  K, GB
    5.  DrewsDogs   -   Tampa Bay Buccaneers  K, TB
    6.  Banker Boys   -   James Conner  RB, ARI

Round 9
    1.  Banker Boys   -   Hunter Renfrow  WR, LV
    2.  DrewsDogs   -   Tyler Boyd  WR, CIN
    3.  Branden   -   Kansas City Chiefs  Def/ST, KC
    4.  Duke   -   Tennessee Titans  Def/ST, TEN
    5.  SHARPIES   -   Tony Pollard  RB, DAL
    6.  Glenn   -   Odell Beckham Jr.  WR, LAR

Round 10
    1.  Glenn   -   Cincinnati Bengals  K, CIN
    2.  SHARPIES   -   Green Bay Packers  Def/ST, GB
    3.  Duke   -   Dallas Cowboys  K, DAL
    4.  Branden   -   Buffalo Bills  Def/ST, BUF
    5.  DrewsDogs   -   Emmanuel Sanders  WR, BUF
    6.  Banker Boys   -   Los Angeles Rams  Def/ST, LAR

Round 11
    1.  Banker Boys   -   Los Angeles Rams  K, LAR
    2.  DrewsDogs   -   Marquez Valdes-Scantling  WR, GB
    3.  Branden   -   Dalton Schultz  TE, DAL
    4.  Duke   -   Damien Harris  RB, NE
    5.  SHARPIES   -   Cole Beasley  WR, BUF
    6.  Glenn   -   Cincinnati Bengals  Def/ST, CIN

Round 12
    1.  Glenn   -   Tyler Higbee  TE, LAR
    2.  SHARPIES   -   Ronald Jones II  RB, TB
    3.  Duke   -   Dallas Cowboys  Def/ST, DAL
    4.  Branden   -   Marcedes Lewis  TE, GB
    5.  DrewsDogs   -   San Francisco 49ers  K, SF
    6.  Banker Boys   -   Byron Pringle  WR, KC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/2



PIT Playoff Lge 600
www.rtsports.com

Draft Results

Tue Feb 8 6:07pm ET

Round 13
    1.  Banker Boys   -   Randall Cobb  WR, GB
    2.  DrewsDogs   -   San Francisco 49ers  Def/ST, SF
    3.  Branden   -   Cedrick Wilson  WR, DAL
    4.  Duke   -   Anthony Firkser  TE, TEN
    5.  SHARPIES   -   Gabriel Davis  WR, BUF
    6.  Glenn   -   New England Patriots  Def/ST, NE

Round 14
    1.  Glenn   -   Najee Harris  RB, PIT
    2.  SHARPIES   -   Scott Miller  WR, TB
    3.  Duke   -   Dez Fitzpatrick  WR, TEN
    4.  Branden   -   Las Vegas Raiders  QB, LV
    5.  DrewsDogs   -   Arizona Cardinals  Def/ST, ARI
    6.  Banker Boys   -   Las Vegas Raiders  Def/ST, LV

Round 15
    1.  Banker Boys   -   Arizona Cardinals  K, ARI
    2.  DrewsDogs   -   Philadelphia Eagles  QB, PHI
    3.  Branden   -   Breshad Perriman  WR, TB
    4.  Duke   -   Josh Jacobs  RB, LV
    5.  SHARPIES   -   Las Vegas Raiders  K, LV
    6.  Glenn   -   New England Patriots  K, NE
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